
2008 National Mu Alpha Theta Convention
July 13-18, 2008
TT1: Geometry (T) 8/11/08 12:57 PM

Student School Scr Student School Scr
Pratik Sachdeva Rickards High School 136 Christopher Weeden Lincoln High School 54
Hansol Kang Buchholz High Schoo 133 Prashan Ranatunga Grissom High School 53
Justin Jong Grissom High School 132 Chelsea Harrison Grissom High School 53
Eugene Wu Hoover High School 132 Alex Rodriquez Miami Springs Sr Hig 51
Owen Scott Vestavia Hills High Sc 132 Marlie Sanchez Miami Springs Sr Hig 50
Daniel Cooper Jesuit High School 131 Jee Kang Fort Myers Senior Hig 50
Suyoung Jang Vestavia Hills High Sc 126 Josef Woodsinger Grissom High School 49
Glen Frost Stoneman Douglas H 119 Sarah Dietrich Lawton Chiles High S 48
Matthew Sheets Berkeley Preparatory 114 Derek Schocken Berkeley Preparatory 48
Kirsten Soucek Buchholz High Schoo 111 Paras Shah Berkeley Preparatory 47
Shuyun Xue Buchholz High Schoo 110 Larissa Ogawa Kamehameha School 47
Barbara Jun Thomas Jefferson Hig 106 Stephen Kim Thomas Jefferson Hig 46
Juan Ocampo Cypress Bay High Sch 106 Josh Pahang Thomas Jefferson Hig 45
Hanisha Patel Vero Beach High Scho 105 Leonard Paresa Kamehameha School 45
Laura Krannich Vestavia Hills High Sc 105 Erica Kearney Lawton Chiles High S 43
Valentina Raman Vestavia Hills High Sc 104 Sarah Robert Riverside Academy 41
Ali Simpson Vestavia Hills High Sc 104 Audrey Menna Berkeley Preparatory 41
Dana D'Haeseleer Vero Beach High Scho 102 Thomas Samant Eastside High School 36
Krishna Ajmeri Cypress Bay High Sch 101 Weston Phillips Berkeley Preparatory 35
Linda Wang Lawton Chiles High S 100 Katie Cornnell Palm Harbor Universi 35
Caitlin Sills Berkeley Preparatory 99 Alex Head Vestavia Hills High Sc 33
Aracelis Chamorro Miami Springs Sr Hig 98
Santiago Vargas Cypress Bay High Sch 98
Yu-Chin Chan Lincoln High School 97
John Rohde Middleton High Schoo 95
Bob Chen Buchholz High Schoo 94
Averi Kitsch Thomas Jefferson Hig 94
Dakota Duncan Vestavia Hills High Sc 85
Devon Minich Vero Beach High Scho 84
Euiyoung Kwak Cypress Bay High Sch 83
Shannon Keola Kamehameha School 82
Nathan Bellis Vestavia Hills High Sc 80
Karen Monuszko Vero Beach High Scho 79
James Yan Lawton Chiles High S 79
Scott Matsuo Kamehameha School 79
Amanda Smart Berkeley Preparatory 78
Mo Zhou Hoover High School 78
Alexander Gari Berkeley Preparatory 77
Lisa Shi Vestavia Hills High Sc 76
Alex Soucek Buchholz High Schoo 75
Trang Le Alfred M. Barbe High 73
Lisa Fu Vestavia Hills High Sc 73
Luke Bishop Vestavia Hills High Sc 72
Ethan Camp Berkeley Preparatory 72
Vishal Patel Vero Beach High Scho 71
Casey Wolfe Grissom High School 70
Jai Hammers Vestavia Hills High Sc 70
Bradley Tillotson Berkeley Preparatory 68
Alan Xu Stephen F. Austin Hig 63
Norman Chen Vestavia Hills High Sc 61
Janice Ringler Kamehameha School 60
Elizabeth Seaford Grissom High School 60
Alex Hartlage Lakota West High Sch 59
Alexander Bandes Berkeley Preparatory 58
Marlou de Guzman Baton Rouge High Sc 55



2008 National Mu Alpha Theta Convention
July 13-18, 2008
TT1: Equations and Inequalities  (T) 8/11/08 12:57 PM

Student School Scr Student School Scr
Rodrigo Paniza Cypress Bay High Sch 140
Grace Kim Buchholz High Schoo 140
Nghia Tran Freedom High School 135
Minghui Cao Buchholz High Schoo 135
Alexander Sappington Buchholz High Schoo 135
Yujie Wu Stoneman Douglas H 130
Emily Shroads Buchholz High Schoo 130
Woosek Lee Thomas Jefferson Hig 130
Victoria Villar Vero Beach High Scho 130
Lynn Nguyen Berkeley Preparatory 125
Preston Donaldson Lincoln High School 125
Joseph Kim Lawton Chiles High S 125
Jackson Bewley Vestavia Hills High Sc 125
Kenneth Liu Vestavia Hills High Sc 120
Josephine Chen Vestavia Hills High Sc 117
Emilee Stowers Lincoln High School 115
Johnny Wei Vestavia Hills High Sc 115
Zixin Nie Grissom High School 110
Kasey Hill Grissom High School 103
Noor Rahman Grissom High School 102
Christine Kim Yongsan Internationa 101
Boya Xiao Fort Myers Senior Hig 101
Mintwab Tadesse Middleton High Schoo 99
Jordan Gaspay Thomas Jefferson Hig 99
Stephanie Reagle Thomas Jefferson Hig 97
Brian Cheng Thomas Jefferson Hig 96
Michael Hizny Hoover High School 93
Hannah Keiler Vero Beach High Scho 91
Patrick Lu Rickards High School 90
Kevin Suh Thomas Jefferson Hig 90
Tiler Williams Vestavia Hills High Sc 87
Chris Brown Thomas Jefferson Hig 86
Fiorella Lopez Miami Springs Sr Hig 85
Spencer Hick Thomas Jefferson Hig 85
Julie Scott Grissom High School 85
Micah Contrades Kamehameha School 81
Jimmy Lin Lakota West High Sch 80
Syndey Walker Thomas Jefferson Hig 80
Nicole Slagle Lincoln High School 79
Chase Harrison Grissom High School 77
Amanda Kimi Kamehameha School 75
Chase Sandmann Stephen F. Austin Hig 72
Kelleen Loo Kamehameha School 68
Jenny Li Vestavia Hills High Sc 65
Lisa Feng Lawton Chiles High S 65
Christy Hsu Grissom High School 64
Linnet LaRosa Miami Springs Sr Hig 58
Casey Wise Grissom High School 57
Chris Lee Thomas Jefferson Hig 56
Erin Kim Yongsan Internationa 55
Jun Hong Park Bellevue High School 41
Abby Falgoust Riverside Academy 40
Stephanie Hymel Riverside Academy 39
Ashley Brodhead Miami Springs Sr Hig 37
Janna Barrick Thomas Jefferson Hig 32



2008 National Mu Alpha Theta Convention
July 13-18, 2008
TT1: Functions (T) 8/11/08 12:57 PM

Student School Scr Student School Scr
Michael Kirsche Cypress Bay High Sch 150
Eli Ross Rickards High School 150
Daniel Ahn Thomas Jefferson Hig 150
Eric Willett Saint Edward's Schoo 145
Aaron Nagao Kamehameha School 145
Jackson Looney Buchholz High Schoo 141
Ziyan Song Lincoln High School 141
Bryan Li Buchholz High Schoo 140
Katherine Qui Buchholz High Schoo 136
Frederick Ouellet Vero Beach High Scho 136
Lucy Xie Vestavia Hills High Sc 136
Kurtis Lee Stoneman Douglas H 135
Luka Mernik Vestavia Hills High Sc 131
Katie Gertz Middleton High Schoo 129
Kevin Liu Stoneman Douglas H 120
George Tedder Buchholz High Schoo 119
Allyson Freedy Berkeley Preparatory 102
Brian Reaves Grissom High School 100
Victor Cheng Hoover High School 99
Tim Li Stoneman Douglas H 97
Vicky Liao Lawton Chiles High S 97
Michael Evanoff Berkeley Preparatory 95
Senthil Ananthan Vestavia Hills High Sc 93
Daniel Yang Vestavia Hills High Sc 90
Sushma Boppana Vestavia Hills High Sc 90
Amy Askren Vero Beach High Scho 90
Jon Mount Thomas Jefferson Hig 90
Joann Hsu Vestavia Hills High Sc 85
Clay Howell Stephen F. Austin Hig 85
Jiae Yoon Eastside High School 82
Kamuela Lau Kamehameha School 82
Meghana Sthanam Vestavia Hills High Sc 75
Luke Rester Grissom High School 75
Danny Jan Stephen F. Austin Hig 75
Rychele Tacadena Kamehameha School 64
Kenneth Lee Grissom High School 64
Michael Belcher Kamehameha School 59
Gabriel Icaza Miami Springs Sr Hig 58
Kate Lynch Baton Rouge High Sc 51
Stephanie Reynolds Miami Springs Sr Hig 49
Ryan Breaud Riverside Academy 43
Jacob Grohoski Miami Springs Sr Hig 41
Khusbu Patel Fort Myers Senior Hig 40
Chad Turnbull Riverside Academy 37



2008 National Mu Alpha Theta Convention
July 13-18, 2008
TT1: Matrices and Vectors (A) 8/11/08 12:57 PM

Student School Scr Student School Scr
James Tan Buchholz High Schoo 141
Grant Ho Cypress Bay High Sch 141
Lucy Zhong Buchholz High Schoo 115
Anthony Fu Stoneman Douglas H 103
Jonathan Wu Thomas Jefferson Hig 97
Alex Choi Eastside High School 95
Ellen Fu Rickards High School 95
Justin Summerville Fort Myers Senior Hig 93
Salim Hyder Middleton High Schoo 90
Robyn Taylor Vero Beach High Scho 87
Tianhao Wu Vestavia Hills High Sc 83
Mingchun Liu Vestavia Hills High Sc 81
Charles Lee Yongsan Internationa 80
Stacey Luong Mount Rainier High S 79
John Spires Vestavia Hills High Sc 79
Stephen Cutten Grissom High School 75
Chuanmao Wang Lincoln High School 73
Matthew Claussen Hoover High School 69
Barry Brudny Berkeley Preparatory 69
Julia Morris Vero Beach High Scho 68
Puneet Dewan Interlake High Schoo 67
Brett Byer Vestavia Hills High Sc 66
Omar Garcia Middleton High Schoo 66
Abbey Bethel Deerfield Beach High 65
Chenhang Zou Vestavia Hills High Sc 63
Danielle Lefebvre Miami Springs Sr Hig 62
Paula Pluchino Deerfield Beach High 61
Kristine Rudzik Lincoln High School 61
Derek Tsang Interlake High Schoo 60
Nathan Sunada Kamehameha School 59
Ridge Souza Kamehameha School 57
Victor Pan Lakota West High Sch 51
Jason Gaspay Thomas Jefferson Hig 51
Katherine Harton Vestavia Hills High Sc 51
Simon Chow Stephen F. Austin Hig 50
Viren Govindaraju Thomas Jefferson Hig 42
Mayra Reyes Miami Springs Sr Hig 42
Shuyao Zhang Lawton Chiles High S 41
Justin Yi Thomas Jefferson Hig 40
Christina Caruso Deerfield Beach High 39
Logan Ballard Riverside Academy 38
Sheri Tao Moses Lake High Sch 37
Hillary Marshall Deerfield Beach High 37
Xavier Moss Thomas Jefferson Hig 35
Richard Baik Thomas Jefferson Hig 35
Robin Wu Vestavia Hills High Sc 28



2008 National Mu Alpha Theta Convention
July 13-18, 2008
TT1: Equations and Inequalities (A) 8/11/08 12:57 PM

Student School Scr Student School Scr
Seong Yoon Buchholz High Schoo 135 Haley Miranda Kamehameha School 35
Wayne Zhu Vestavia Hills High Sc 135
Cheran Wu Rickards High School 130
John Lu Buchholz High Schoo 118
Scott Eisner Stoneman Douglas H 115
Nathan Mattice Vero Beach High Scho 110
Max Goplerud H.B. Plant High Schoo 102
Douglas Chung Thomas Jefferson Hig 100
Jae Kim H.B. Plant High Schoo 97
Ryan Pace Lawton Chiles High S 94
Joon Kim Eastside High School 92
Anthony Fernandez Miami Springs Sr Hig 90
Tsz Li Stoneman Douglas H 89
You-Jin Jang Buchholz High Schoo 85
Brent Batas Berkeley Preparatory 85
Andrew Wang Interlake High Schoo 84
John Gim Interlake High Schoo 84
Jack Findley Lawton Chiles High S 83
Guang Yang Vestavia Hills High Sc 81
Julian Gari Berkeley Preparatory 80
Liana Braun Cypress Bay High Sch 79
Keely Rasmussen Thomas Jefferson Hig 78
Mahesh Mistry Middleton High Schoo 78
Jonathan Park Thomas Jefferson Hig 76
Anna Wang Cypress Bay High Sch 74
Alejandro Ovalle Vestavia Hills High Sc 74
Colin O'Malley McMinn County High 73
Kejing Jiang Lawton Chiles High S 73
Carl VonHarten Fort Myers Senior Hig 73
Brenan Flint Lincoln High School 71
Jessica Kim Grissom High School 70
Samuel Armstrong Freedom High School 70
Josh Lamothe Vero Beach High Scho 65
Diana Zheng Lawton Chiles High S 64
Alyssa Carveiro Kamehameha School 63
Jay Tantivit Cypress Bay High Sch 61
Ishita Singh Lincoln High School 59
Bora Kim Thomas Jefferson Hig 58
Michael Lee Yongsan Internationa 56
Felicia Bunting Thomas Jefferson Hig 56
Meagen Akins McMinn County High 53
Ryan Kaufman American Heritage Sc 53
Preston Mueller Middleton High Schoo 51
Samantha Pham Thomas Jefferson Hig 50
Derek Schwaiger Moses Lake High Sch 48
Ankita Patel Hoover High School 48
Ben Jun Thomas Jefferson Hig 47
Jennifer Malik Lakota West High Sch 47
Michael Bilgore Berkeley Preparatory 47
Adelyn Milian Miami Springs Sr Hig 45
Renee Salmon Miami Springs Sr Hig 43
Andrew Lee Yongsan Internationa 40
Mary Herrick Ravenwood High Sch 38
Andrew Vicknair Brother Martin High S 36
Billy Walick Ravenwood High Sch 35



2008 National Mu Alpha Theta Convention
July 13-18, 2008
TT1: Functions (A) 8/11/08 12:57 PM

Student School Scr Student School Scr
Max Rothstein Stoneman Douglas H 145
Mariya Toneva Buchholz High Schoo 145
Wenda Ye Buchholz High Schoo 145
John Boswell Stoneman Douglas H 142
Daniel Steffee Buchholz High Schoo 141
Michael Cho Cypress Bay High Sch 140
Michael Cho Eastside High School 135
William Dunn Lawton Chiles High S 135
Tyler Thomas Miami Springs Sr Hig 133
Carson Banov Vero Beach High Scho 128
Jason Allmaras Thomas Jefferson Hig 127
Jimmy Xin Eastside High School 125
Pulkit Taunk Berkeley Preparatory 123
Brandon Allen Cypress Bay High Sch 122
Stephen Liu Vestavia Hills High Sc 121
Luke Robison Benjamin Franklin Hig 120
Allison Chesser Middleton High Schoo 120
Jitesh Kuntawala Lincoln High School 120
Dylan Tozzier H.B. Plant High Schoo 111
Peter Huss Thomas Jefferson Hig 111
William McGriff Hoover High School 109
Kathy Zhang Vestavia Hills High Sc 104
Kevin Park Thomas Jefferson Hig 100
John Summerlin Vestavia Hills High Sc 92
Linda Pan Lakota West High Sch 89
Charlie Lin Lakota West High Sch 86
Elijah Shoemake Moses Lake High Sch 82
Madison Paul Grissom High School 75
Chelsea Klumpp Alfred M. Barbe High 75
Kameron Kanno Kamehameha School 73
Andrew Kong Brentwood High Scho 73
Trung Phan Mount Rainier High S 73
Erinma Kalu Lawton Chiles High S 73
Pallavi Karunakaran Singapore American S 67
Lily Hoang Bearden High School 66
Laura Johnson Louisiana School for M 65
David Lee Kamehameha School 61
John St. Germain Riverside Academy 61
Brandon Gagne Miami Springs Sr Hig 51
Banlim Loi Bearden High School 48
Jake Jo Yongsan Internationa 45
Adam Debreczeni Cypress Bay High Sch 38
Dylan Appenzeller Berkeley Preparatory 35
Shawn Whaley Live Oak High School 29



2008 National Mu Alpha Theta Convention
July 13-18, 2008
TT1: BC Calculus (M) 8/11/08 12:57 PM

Student School Scr Student School Scr
Samir Patel Berkeley Preparatory 140
Frank Rodriguez Miami Springs Sr Hig 137
Sam Lim Eastside High School 135
Karan Sagar Palm Harbor Universi 135
Kyle Trainor Lincoln High School 135
Louie Wu Buchholz High Schoo 130
Kevin Fan Buchholz High Schoo 121
Jordan Draper Deerfield Beach High 118
Wei Yan Vestavia Hills High Sc 117
Andrew Rodriguez Cypress Bay High Sch 112
Joshua Giles Freedom High School 103
Ari Schumer Thomas Jefferson Hig 100
Clara Vu Lawton Chiles High S 100
Evan Weiss Middleton High Schoo 100
Allen Pennington Middleton High Schoo 95
Nathan Bishop Vestavia Hills High Sc 95
John Jacob Thomas Jefferson Hig 93
Chris O'Bryan Vero Beach High Scho 87
Michael Jaffe Stoneman Douglas H 80
Francis Musella American Heritage Sc 78
Keegan Musser Palm Harbor Universi 77
David Yakobovitch Stoneman Douglas H 77
Ben Bourgeois Vestavia Hills High Sc 74
Razik Ahmed Stephen F. Austin Hig 74
Justin Au Kamehameha School 74
Bryan McMeen Grissom High School 71
Tyler Crumpton Hoover High School 70
Anne Weng Vestavia Hills High Sc 70
Ellen Degnan Deerfield Beach High 70
Zachary Diggins Hoover High School 68
Isaac Roby Grissom High School 68
Brandon Davis Lawton Chiles High S 67
Kaiying Liao Interlake High Schoo 64
Andy Avalos Miami Springs Sr Hig 62
Malavika Balachandran McKinley Senior High 60
Pei-Ann Lin Vestavia Hills High Sc 60
Daniel Shen Lakota West High Sch 53
Ashley Kumar Palm Harbor Universi 52
Jenny Wu Stephen F. Austin Hig 50
Eric Schropp Fort Myers Senior Hig 49
Danielle Landry Riverside Academy 45
Juan Cardenas Belen Jesuit Preparat 44
Jen-Lee Lin Vestavia Hills High Sc 44
Samuel Stokes Vestavia Hills High Sc 36
Jinoo Jin Lawton Chiles High S 34



2008 National Mu Alpha Theta Convention
July 13-18, 2008
TT1: Limits and Derivatives (M) 8/11/08 12:57 PM

Student School Scr Student School Scr
Andrew Holcomb Middleton High Schoo 130 Shin Xu Vestavia Hills High Sc 51
Tony Wu Buchholz High Schoo 125 Alejandro Lugo Miami Springs Sr Hig 51
Shu Zheng Buchholz High Schoo 117 Yeonjoo Kim Yongsan Internationa 50
David Jia Buchholz High Schoo 116 Tyler Lau Kamehameha School 50
Brian Merlob Stoneman Douglas H 111 Katherine Johnson Louisiana School for M 50
Justin Doromal Freedom High School 109 Michelle Frappier Thomas Jefferson Hig 50
Patrick Smith Lawton Chiles High S 105 Xinmei Guo Baton Rouge High Sc 50
Robbie Cusmano Deerfield Beach High 104 Rebecca Harvey Palm Harbor Universi 49
Chris Li Stephen F. Austin Hig 102 Ryan Feather Mount Rainier High S 48
Rebecca Chen Benjamin Franklin Hig 102 Max McCullough Vero Beach High Scho 48
Oscar Sanchez Miami Springs Sr Hig 96 Trenton Brooks Miami Springs Sr Hig 48
Sida Huang Cypress Bay High Sch 96 Areta Brucic Deerfield Beach High 47
Ray Xi Lakota West High Sch 92 Brandon Ing Kamehameha School 47
Matt Hin Mount Rainier High S 91 Jessie Chu Vestavia Hills High Sc 46
Nathaniel Amos Lincoln High School 91 Catherine Wilson Grissom High School 46
Ju Sun Vestavia Hills High Sc 90 Chirag Patel Lincoln High School 46
Gina Shetty Lawton Chiles High S 89 Jackie Sunwoo Yongsan Internationa 45
Richard Pick Cypress Bay High Sch 89 Susan Emerick Lincoln High School 44
Amy Wu Vestavia Hills High Sc 84 Neil Pepi Palm Harbor Universi 44
Kayla Cuadros Cypress Bay High Sch 82 Daniella VanderMerwe Palm Harbor Universi 42
John Inacay Berkeley Preparatory 80 Cicy Cao Lawton Chiles High S 41
David Couch Brentwood High Scho 75 Jeremy LeFave Moses Lake High Sch 41
Ryan Alway Middleton High Schoo 75 John Vu Highline High School 41
Marcos Feddersen Cypress Bay High Sch 74 Matt Scarsella Highline High School 40
Stephen Wang Baton Rouge High Sc 74 Dana Nieuwkerk Deerfield Beach High 40
Ian Brown Thomas Jefferson Hig 73 Brandon Cornett Riverside Academy 39
Adithya Matthews Berkeley Preparatory 73 Jeremy Katz Lawton Chiles High S 39
Stephen Wang Lakota West High Sch 71 Logan Stafman Lawton Chiles High S 39
David Tomasek Fort Myers Senior Hig 71 Harrison Phan Alfred M. Barbe High 38
Liangsha Xu Vestavia Hills High Sc 70 Jin Hong Park Bellevue High School 37
Michael Seay Brother Martin High S 69 Alyssa Hambacher Palm Harbor Universi 34
Ruth Nan Baton Rouge High Sc 65 Kelley VanCleve Palm Harbor Universi 33
Kathryn Jaramillo Hoover High School 65 Chris Asoian Palm Harbor Universi 32
Terry Rosenbaum Thomas Jefferson Hig 65 Nicholas Moschner Moses Lake High Sch 31
Jaime Bravo Cypress Bay High Sch 65 Megha Patel Fort Myers Senior Hig 31
Bernie Amaro Miami Springs Sr Hig 63 Melanie Gao Pulaski Academy 30
Chris Davidson Vero Beach High Scho 60 Yuwei Li Vestavia Hills High Sc 29
Brant Gracia Stephen F. Austin Hig 60 Tu Dinh Highline High School 21
Mary Moroney Baton Rouge High Sc 60
Brendan Ogata Kamehameha School 58
Wilman Chiang Berkeley Preparatory 58
Brian Wall Palm Harbor Universi 58
Charlie Cheng Hoover High School 58
Rahul Dendukuri Cypress Bay High Sch 58
Russell Fung Hoover High School 58
Hyejoo Kim Yongsan Internationa 57
Sean Johnson Highline High School 57
Samiksha Gulrajani Lakota West High Sch 56
Nicole DeVille Kamehameha School 55
Anuj Bhatia Berkeley Preparatory 55
Hyung-sok Lee Yongsan Internationa 54
Stefan Avey Fort Myers Senior Hig 54
Brian Hunter Thomas Jefferson Hig 54
Kainoa Frank Kamehameha School 53
Caroline Sileo Deerfield Beach High 53



2008 National Mu Alpha Theta Convention
July 13-18, 2008
TT1: Combinatorics (O) 8/11/08 12:57 PM

Student School Scr Student School Scr
Neal Wu Baton Rouge High Sc 150
Gaku Liu Lawton Chiles High S 145
Delong Meng Baton Rouge High Sc 128
Jonathan Mei Buchholz High Schoo 123
Michael Duckett Lincoln High School 117
William Desmond Vestavia Hills High Sc 108
Mark Simon Buchholz High Schoo 94
Patrick Voytek Grissom High School 86
Yichen Feng Vestavia Hills High Sc 85
Eugene Milshteyn Stoneman Douglas H 73
Julian Gaspay Thomas Jefferson Hig 70
Stephanie Holmstad Thomas Jefferson Hig 70
Jacquelyn Neal Fort Myers Senior Hig 69
Emily Forney Lakota West High Sch 69
Nick Raasch Vero Beach High Scho 69
Walter Cornnell Palm Harbor Universi 67
Alicia Smart Berkeley Preparatory 67
Evan Williams Miami Springs Sr Hig 66
Rohan Ramnath Cypress Bay High Sch 66
Michael Rodeman Middleton High Schoo 64
Jessica Goodman Palm Harbor Universi 63
Michael Kotarinos Palm Harbor Universi 63
Eric Janke Mount Rainier High S 61
Esther Kim Thomas Jefferson Hig 54
Miles Carl Thomas Jefferson Hig 50
Daniel O'Quinn Miami Springs Sr Hig 50
Alexa Tavasci Thomas Jefferson Hig 50
Kunal Patel Deerfield Beach High 50
Ciera Cummings Kamehameha School 48
David Duclos Deerfield Beach High 48
Haiyang He Hoover High School 48
Min Lee Thomas Jefferson Hig 45
Athena Patterson Eastside High School 45
Dave Praharaj Grissom High School 45
Xiao Guo Thomas Jefferson Hig 45
Ian Norman Cypress Bay High Sch 43
Zachary Ziebarth Palm Harbor Universi 42
Joseph Lee Thomas Jefferson Hig 40
Yoona Kwak Thomas Jefferson Hig 40
Nicholas Rabe Palm Harbor Universi 39
Alex Tir Riverside Academy 30



2008 National Mu Alpha Theta Convention
July 13-18, 2008
TT1: Number Theory (O) 8/11/08 12:57 PM

Student School Scr Student School Scr
Michael Banaszek Eastside High School 140
Patrick Clay Thomas Jefferson Hig 140
Travis Hance Lakota West High Sch 135
Andrew Lin Stoneman Douglas H 135
Joseph Thuemler Middleton High Schoo 130
John Reinhardt Vestavia Hills High Sc 125
Spencer Ellinor Lincoln High School 115
David Choy Kamehameha School 111
Marshall Jiang Lawton Chiles High S 106
Lisa Gutermuth Cypress Bay High Sch 101
Trevor Thompson Mount Rainier High S 101
Nathan Klug Hoover High School 100
Jimmy Wong Buchholz High Schoo 100
Hayden Jensen Moses Lake High Sch 97
Theo Roth Vestavia Hills High Sc 92
Arsalan Wappi Fort Myers Senior Hig 83
Ryan Serrano Hoover High School 76
Eunice Lee Thomas Jefferson Hig 73
Allen Liao Baton Rouge High Sc 72
Jordan Martin Riverside Academy 71
Vishan Persaud Fort Myers Senior Hig 69
Matthew Dedo Vestavia Hills High Sc 61
Wendy Zhao Vestavia Hills High Sc 60
Neal Miller Berkeley Preparatory 59
John Narozanick Vero Beach High Scho 58
Armando Aguilar Miami Springs Sr Hig 54
Bertha Vo Mount Rainier High S 54
Victoria Lofdahl Thomas Jefferson Hig 51
Ismaily Ortega Miami Springs Sr Hig 49
Shela Gu Baton Rouge High Sc 48
Viv Pitter Lawton Chiles High S 47
Jordan Suggs Fort Payne High Scho 45
Andrew Wear Grissom High School 45
Rachel Waldrop Alfred M. Barbe High 44
Tanisha Shang Stephen F. Austin Hig 40
Triet Khuc Highline High School 36



2008 National Mu Alpha Theta Convention
July 13-18, 2008
TT2: 2-D Geometry (T) 8/11/08 12:57 PM

Student School Scr Student School Scr
Pratik Sachdeva Rickards High School 135 Larissa Ogawa Kamehameha School 54
Suyoung Jang Vestavia Hills High Sc 132 Kenneth Lee Grissom High School 54
Owen Scott Vestavia Hills High Sc 131 Scott Matsuo Kamehameha School 53
Linda Wang Lawton Chiles High S 130 Jee Kang Fort Myers Senior Hig 52
Kenneth Liu Vestavia Hills High Sc 128 Stephen Kim Thomas Jefferson Hig 50
Eric Willett Saint Edward's Schoo 125 Weston Phillips Berkeley Preparatory 49
Eugene Wu Hoover High School 122 Norman Chen Vestavia Hills High Sc 47
Yu-Chin Chan Lincoln High School 121 Marlie Sanchez Miami Springs Sr Hig 45
Hanisha Patel Vero Beach High Scho 121 Janice Ringler Kamehameha School 40
Victoria Villar Vero Beach High Scho 121 Paras Shah Berkeley Preparatory 39
Hansol Kang Buchholz High Schoo 119 Sarah Robert Riverside Academy 38
Daniel Cooper Jesuit High School 118 Jun Hong Park Bellevue High School 36
Grace Kim Buchholz High Schoo 115 Alexander Bandes Berkeley Preparatory 31
Ali Simpson Vestavia Hills High Sc 113 Luke Bishop Vestavia Hills High Sc 30
Shuyun Xue Buchholz High Schoo 112 Jai Hammers Vestavia Hills High Sc 25
Glen Frost Stoneman Douglas H 109
Barbara Jun Thomas Jefferson Hig 107
Aracelis Chamorro Miami Springs Sr Hig 104
John Rohde Middleton High Schoo 102
Devon Minich Vero Beach High Scho 101
Dakota Duncan Vestavia Hills High Sc 99
Valentina Raman Vestavia Hills High Sc 97
Laura Krannich Vestavia Hills High Sc 97
Krishna Ajmeri Cypress Bay High Sch 96
Matthew Sheets Berkeley Preparatory 96
Nathan Bellis Vestavia Hills High Sc 92
Mo Zhou Hoover High School 91
Santiago Vargas Cypress Bay High Sch 90
Dana D'Haeseleer Vero Beach High Scho 87
Vishal Patel Vero Beach High Scho 87
Lisa Shi Vestavia Hills High Sc 86
Alex Head Vestavia Hills High Sc 84
Lisa Fu Vestavia Hills High Sc 83
Lisa Feng Lawton Chiles High S 82
Marlou de Guzman Baton Rouge High Sc 80
Daniel Yang Vestavia Hills High Sc 80
Euiyoung Kwak Cypress Bay High Sch 79
Amanda Smart Berkeley Preparatory 78
James Yan Lawton Chiles High S 77
Alexander Gari Berkeley Preparatory 77
Karen Monuszko Vero Beach High Scho 72
Shannon Keola Kamehameha School 72
Averi Kitsch Thomas Jefferson Hig 72
Caitlin Sills Berkeley Preparatory 68
Clay Howell Stephen F. Austin Hig 66
Audrey Menna Berkeley Preparatory 65
Alex Hartlage Lakota West High Sch 65
Ethan Camp Berkeley Preparatory 63
Derek Schocken Berkeley Preparatory 61
Jenny Li Vestavia Hills High Sc 60
Christine Kim Yongsan Internationa 60
Josh Pahang Thomas Jefferson Hig 60
Prashan Ranatunga Grissom High School 59
Leonard Paresa Kamehameha School 57
Bradley Tillotson Berkeley Preparatory 56



2008 National Mu Alpha Theta Convention
July 13-18, 2008
TT2: Applications (T) 8/11/08 12:57 PM

Student School Scr Student School Scr
Bryan Li Buchholz High Schoo 146
Emilee Stowers Lincoln High School 145
Michael Kirsche Cypress Bay High Sch 141
Kurtis Lee Stoneman Douglas H 140
Rodrigo Paniza Cypress Bay High Sch 135
Jackson Looney Buchholz High Schoo 135
Daniel Ahn Thomas Jefferson Hig 131
Marshall Jiang Lawton Chiles High S 127
Aaron Nagao Kamehameha School 121
Justin Jong Grissom High School 121
Theo Roth Vestavia Hills High Sc 120
Allyson Freedy Berkeley Preparatory 117
Lynn Nguyen Berkeley Preparatory 116
Kasey Hill Grissom High School 113
Frederick Ouellet Vero Beach High Scho 112
Jackson Bewley Vestavia Hills High Sc 111
Tim Li Stoneman Douglas H 110
Bob Chen Buchholz High Schoo 110
Michael Hizny Hoover High School 110
Zixin Nie Grissom High School 107
Casey Wolfe Grissom High School 105
Chase Harrison Grissom High School 102
Katie Gertz Middleton High Schoo 95
Jimmy Lin Lakota West High Sch 94
Spencer Hick Thomas Jefferson Hig 89
Julie Scott Grissom High School 89
Casey Wise Grissom High School 87
Jon Mount Thomas Jefferson Hig 85
Danny Jan Stephen F. Austin Hig 84
Amy Askren Vero Beach High Scho 84
Patrick Lu Rickards High School 81
Katie Cornnell Palm Harbor Universi 80
Chase Sandmann Stephen F. Austin Hig 72
Chris Brown Thomas Jefferson Hig 72
Fiorella Lopez Miami Springs Sr Hig 71
Jordan Suggs Fort Payne High Scho 67
Trang Le Alfred M. Barbe High 66
Thomas Samant Eastside High School 65
Rychele Tacadena Kamehameha School 64
Chelsea Harrison Grissom High School 62
Michael Evanoff Berkeley Preparatory 61
Erin Kim Yongsan Internationa 60
Nicole Slagle Lincoln High School 59
Elizabeth Seaford Grissom High School 59
Josef Woodsinger Grissom High School 59
Khusbu Patel Fort Myers Senior Hig 58
Amanda Kimi Kamehameha School 56
Kate Lynch Baton Rouge High Sc 50
Jacob Grohoski Miami Springs Sr Hig 49
Ryan Breaud Riverside Academy 49



2008 National Mu Alpha Theta Convention
July 13-18, 2008
TT2: Conics / Coordinate Geom. (T) 8/11/08 12:57 PM

Student School Scr Student School Scr
Nghia Tran Freedom High School 145
Alexander Sappington Buchholz High Schoo 145
Lucy Xie Vestavia Hills High Sc 140
Katherine Qui Buchholz High Schoo 136
Rohan Ramnath Cypress Bay High Sch 136
Emily Shroads Buchholz High Schoo 136
Joseph Kim Lawton Chiles High S 135
Ziyan Song Lincoln High School 131
Woosek Lee Thomas Jefferson Hig 130
Yujie Wu Stoneman Douglas H 126
Johnny Wei Vestavia Hills High Sc 125
Minghui Cao Buchholz High Schoo 120
Brian Reaves Grissom High School 117
Hannah Keiler Vero Beach High Scho 117
Preston Donaldson Lincoln High School 117
George Tedder Buchholz High Schoo 116
Salim Hyder Middleton High Schoo 114
Sushma Boppana Vestavia Hills High Sc 112
Jiae Yoon Eastside High School 112
Stephanie Reagle Thomas Jefferson Hig 112
Kevin Liu Stoneman Douglas H 112
Vicky Liao Lawton Chiles High S 110
Juan Ocampo Cypress Bay High Sch 108
Noor Rahman Grissom High School 105
Christopher Weeden Lincoln High School 104
Kamuela Lau Kamehameha School 102
Boya Xiao Fort Myers Senior Hig 100
Brian Cheng Thomas Jefferson Hig 98
Mintwab Tadesse Middleton High Schoo 97
Victor Cheng Hoover High School 95
Alan Xu Stephen F. Austin Hig 94
Micah Contrades Kamehameha School 91
Tiler Williams Vestavia Hills High Sc 91
Syndey Walker Thomas Jefferson Hig 85
Luke Rester Grissom High School 81
Christy Hsu Grissom High School 81
Jordan Gaspay Thomas Jefferson Hig 75
Kelleen Loo Kamehameha School 70
Gabriel Icaza Miami Springs Sr Hig 65
Alex Rodriquez Miami Springs Sr Hig 59
Linnet LaRosa Miami Springs Sr Hig 53
Michael Belcher Kamehameha School 51
Janna Barrick Thomas Jefferson Hig 40
Stephanie Hymel Riverside Academy 34
Abby Falgoust Riverside Academy 30



2008 National Mu Alpha Theta Convention
July 13-18, 2008
TT2: Trignometry / Analytic Geom (A) 8/11/08 12:57 PM

Student School Scr Student School Scr
Mariya Toneva Buchholz High Schoo 134 Jake Jo Yongsan Internationa 28
William Dunn Lawton Chiles High S 125 Christina Caruso Deerfield Beach High 26
Wenda Ye Buchholz High Schoo 124 Laura Johnson Louisiana School for M 20
Lucy Zhong Buchholz High Schoo 120
Luka Mernik Vestavia Hills High Sc 118
Michael Rodeman Middleton High Schoo 105
Jason Allmaras Thomas Jefferson Hig 104
Alex Choi Eastside High School 101
Liana Braun Cypress Bay High Sch 90
Michael Cho Cypress Bay High Sch 88
Carson Banov Vero Beach High Scho 84
Allison Chesser Middleton High Schoo 79
Julia Morris Vero Beach High Scho 77
Dylan Tozzier H.B. Plant High Schoo 77
Tyler Thomas Miami Springs Sr Hig 74
Kevin Park Thomas Jefferson Hig 73
Justin Summerville Fort Myers Senior Hig 72
Alicia Smart Berkeley Preparatory 72
Jay Tantivit Cypress Bay High Sch 72
Stephen Liu Vestavia Hills High Sc 70
Anthony Fu Stoneman Douglas H 69
Stephen Cutten Grissom High School 68
Andrew Wear Grissom High School 66
Kathy Zhang Vestavia Hills High Sc 65
Ridge Souza Kamehameha School 64
Jonathan Park Thomas Jefferson Hig 63
Samuel Armstrong Freedom High School 63
Jonathan Wu Thomas Jefferson Hig 62
Charlie Lin Lakota West High Sch 61
Victor Pan Lakota West High Sch 58
Ankita Patel Hoover High School 57
Chuanmao Wang Lincoln High School 56
Kameron Kanno Kamehameha School 56
Abbey Bethel Deerfield Beach High 55
Samantha Pham Thomas Jefferson Hig 55
Alex Tir Riverside Academy 54
Katherine Harton Vestavia Hills High Sc 53
Chelsea Klumpp Alfred M. Barbe High 53
John Summerlin Vestavia Hills High Sc 51
Erinma Kalu Lawton Chiles High S 51
Kristine Rudzik Lincoln High School 49
Sheri Tao Moses Lake High Sch 48
Adam Debreczeni Cypress Bay High Sch 47
Jennifer Malik Lakota West High Sch 46
Andrew Vicknair Brother Martin High S 45
Viren Govindaraju Thomas Jefferson Hig 42
Ryan Kaufman American Heritage Sc 40
Justin Yi Thomas Jefferson Hig 36
Shawn Whaley Live Oak High School 35
Charles Lee Yongsan Internationa 35
Ashley Brodhead Miami Springs Sr Hig 34
Michael Lee Yongsan Internationa 30
Richard Baik Thomas Jefferson Hig 30
Robin Wu Vestavia Hills High Sc 29
Lily Hoang Bearden High School 28



2008 National Mu Alpha Theta Convention
July 13-18, 2008
TT2: Applications (A) 8/11/08 12:57 PM

Student School Scr Student School Scr
James Tan Buchholz High Schoo 142
Wayne Zhu Vestavia Hills High Sc 130
Joseph Thuemler Middleton High Schoo 125
Grant Ho Cypress Bay High Sch 123
Max Rothstein Stoneman Douglas H 115
Jitesh Kuntawala Lincoln High School 102
Brandon Allen Cypress Bay High Sch 100
Barry Brudny Berkeley Preparatory 97
Douglas Chung Thomas Jefferson Hig 90
Julian Gari Berkeley Preparatory 90
Alejandro Ovalle Vestavia Hills High Sc 88
Joon Kim Eastside High School 87
Ryan Pace Lawton Chiles High S 83
John Narozanick Vero Beach High Scho 83
Anthony Fernandez Miami Springs Sr Hig 75
William McGriff Hoover High School 73
Haley Miranda Kamehameha School 72
Chenhang Zou Vestavia Hills High Sc 71
Jessica Kim Grissom High School 67
Omar Garcia Middleton High Schoo 62
Josh Lamothe Vero Beach High Scho 60
Brent Batas Berkeley Preparatory 60
Logan Ballard Riverside Academy 57
Linda Pan Lakota West High Sch 54
Jack Findley Lawton Chiles High S 52
Simon Chow Stephen F. Austin Hig 52
David Lee Kamehameha School 51
Joseph Lee Thomas Jefferson Hig 50
Bora Kim Thomas Jefferson Hig 47
Brandon Gagne Miami Springs Sr Hig 42
Elijah Shoemake Moses Lake High Sch 41
Michael Bilgore Berkeley Preparatory 39
Alexa Tavasci Thomas Jefferson Hig 35
Trung Phan Mount Rainier High S 19



2008 National Mu Alpha Theta Convention
July 13-18, 2008
TT2: All about "i" (A) 8/11/08 12:57 PM

Student School Scr Student School Scr
John Lu Buchholz High Schoo 136
Travis Hance Lakota West High Sch 136
Jimmy Xin Eastside High School 130
Nathan Mattice Vero Beach High Scho 126
Scott Eisner Stoneman Douglas H 125
Max Goplerud H.B. Plant High Schoo 122
Mingchun Liu Vestavia Hills High Sc 120
Ellen Fu Rickards High School 117
Mahesh Mistry Middleton High Schoo 115
Seong Yoon Buchholz High Schoo 115
John Spires Vestavia Hills High Sc 110
Patrick Voytek Grissom High School 110
Keely Rasmussen Thomas Jefferson Hig 110
Puneet Dewan Interlake High Schoo 110
Kejing Jiang Lawton Chiles High S 109
You-Jin Jang Buchholz High Schoo 107
Tsz Li Stoneman Douglas H 105
Robyn Taylor Vero Beach High Scho 104
Pulkit Taunk Berkeley Preparatory 102
Peter Huss Thomas Jefferson Hig 101
Wendy Zhao Vestavia Hills High Sc 95
Derek Tsang Interlake High Schoo 90
Matthew Claussen Hoover High School 89
Josephine Chen Vestavia Hills High Sc 88
Ben Jun Thomas Jefferson Hig 87
Alyssa Carveiro Kamehameha School 86
Anna Wang Cypress Bay High Sch 86
Stacey Luong Mount Rainier High S 84
John Gim Interlake High Schoo 83
Brenan Flint Lincoln High School 81
Jason Gaspay Thomas Jefferson Hig 80
Nathan Sunada Kamehameha School 78
Shuyao Zhang Lawton Chiles High S 76
Madison Paul Grissom High School 76
Jae Kim H.B. Plant High Schoo 74
Carl VonHarten Fort Myers Senior Hig 70
Mayra Reyes Miami Springs Sr Hig 69
Andrew Wang Interlake High Schoo 68
Dylan Appenzeller Berkeley Preparatory 60
Felicia Bunting Thomas Jefferson Hig 60
Mary Herrick Ravenwood High Sch 57
Guang Yang Vestavia Hills High Sc 54
Banlim Loi Bearden High School 51
Hillary Marshall Deerfield Beach High 50
Danielle Lefebvre Miami Springs Sr Hig 48
Colin O'Malley McMinn County High 47
Chad Turnbull Riverside Academy 45
Meagen Akins McMinn County High 41
Xavier Moss Thomas Jefferson Hig 22



2008 National Mu Alpha Theta Convention
July 13-18, 2008
TT2: Applications (M) 8/11/08 12:57 PM

Student School Scr Student School Scr
Samir Patel Berkeley Preparatory 140
Sam Lim Eastside High School 135
Jonathan Mei Buchholz High Schoo 125
Frank Rodriguez Miami Springs Sr Hig 124
Karan Sagar Palm Harbor Universi 123
Ray Xi Lakota West High Sch 120
Michael Duckett Lincoln High School 104
Patrick Smith Lawton Chiles High S 103
Justin Doromal Freedom High School 102
William Desmond Vestavia Hills High Sc 102
Kevin Fan Buchholz High Schoo 98
Jordan Draper Deerfield Beach High 97
Andrew Holcomb Middleton High Schoo 92
David Couch Brentwood High Scho 87
Brian Merlob Stoneman Douglas H 83
Bryan McMeen Grissom High School 82
Sida Huang Cypress Bay High Sch 82
Richard Pick Cypress Bay High Sch 81
John Reinhardt Vestavia Hills High Sc 80
Spencer Ellinor Lincoln High School 80
Ari Schumer Thomas Jefferson Hig 79
Razik Ahmed Stephen F. Austin Hig 78
Zachary Diggins Hoover High School 78
Stephen Wang Baton Rouge High Sc 74
Malavika Balachandran McKinley Senior High 73
Allen Pennington Middleton High Schoo 72
Jaime Bravo Cypress Bay High Sch 70
John Inacay Berkeley Preparatory 69
John Jacob Thomas Jefferson Hig 69
Tyler Lau Kamehameha School 67
Ryan Serrano Hoover High School 65
Nathan Klug Hoover High School 65
Yichen Feng Vestavia Hills High Sc 64
David Tomasek Fort Myers Senior Hig 61
Wilman Chiang Berkeley Preparatory 57
Stephen Wang Lakota West High Sch 56
Matthew Dedo Vestavia Hills High Sc 55
Armando Aguilar Miami Springs Sr Hig 53
Ryan Feather Mount Rainier High S 51
Shela Gu Baton Rouge High Sc 48
Max McCullough Vero Beach High Scho 47
Ciera Cummings Kamehameha School 45
Mary Moroney Baton Rouge High Sc 44
Justin Au Kamehameha School 44
Xinmei Guo Baton Rouge High Sc 42
Jordan Martin Riverside Academy 41
Ruth Nan Baton Rouge High Sc 39
Bertha Vo Mount Rainier High S 38
Rahul Dendukuri Cypress Bay High Sch 37
Andy Avalos Miami Springs Sr Hig 36
Kainoa Frank Kamehameha School 31
Michelle Frappier Thomas Jefferson Hig 27
Harrison Phan Alfred M. Barbe High 25



2008 National Mu Alpha Theta Convention
July 13-18, 2008
TT2: Areas & Volumes (M) 8/11/08 12:57 PM

Student School Scr Student School Scr
Louie Wu Buchholz High Schoo 130 Yoona Kwak Thomas Jefferson Hig 45
Andrew Lin Stoneman Douglas H 114 Dave Praharaj Grissom High School 44
Gaku Liu Lawton Chiles High S 106 Brian Wall Palm Harbor Universi 42
Kyle Trainor Lincoln High School 106 Jin Hong Park Bellevue High School 41
Clara Vu Lawton Chiles High S 104 Brant Gracia Stephen F. Austin Hig 40
Michael Banaszek Eastside High School 104 Matt Scarsella Highline High School 39
Liangsha Xu Vestavia Hills High Sc 102 Yuwei Li Vestavia Hills High Sc 39
Wei Yan Vestavia Hills High Sc 101 Brendan Ogata Kamehameha School 37
Francis Musella American Heritage Sc 99 John Vu Highline High School 36
David Jia Buchholz High Schoo 96 Trenton Brooks Miami Springs Sr Hig 36
Joshua Giles Freedom High School 91 Min Lee Thomas Jefferson Hig 35
Ben Bourgeois Vestavia Hills High Sc 87 Anuj Bhatia Berkeley Preparatory 35
Delong Meng Baton Rouge High Sc 87 Jeremy LeFave Moses Lake High Sch 34
Shu Zheng Buchholz High Schoo 82 Jessie Chu Vestavia Hills High Sc 33
Evan Weiss Middleton High Schoo 82 Tanisha Shang Stephen F. Austin Hig 33
Amy Wu Vestavia Hills High Sc 81 Arsalan Wappi Fort Myers Senior Hig 33
Gina Shetty Lawton Chiles High S 80 Kelley VanCleve Palm Harbor Universi 31
Patrick Clay Thomas Jefferson Hig 80 Hyejoo Kim Yongsan Internationa 31
Neal Miller Berkeley Preparatory 78 Danielle Landry Riverside Academy 30
Kathryn Jaramillo Hoover High School 78 Nicholas Moschner Moses Lake High Sch 26
Lisa Gutermuth Cypress Bay High Sch 77
Kaiying Liao Interlake High Schoo 77
Keegan Musser Palm Harbor Universi 75
Hyung-sok Lee Yongsan Internationa 74
Robbie Cusmano Deerfield Beach High 73
Michael Jaffe Stoneman Douglas H 71
Oscar Sanchez Miami Springs Sr Hig 70
Bernie Amaro Miami Springs Sr Hig 69
Nathaniel Amos Lincoln High School 68
Xiao Guo Thomas Jefferson Hig 67
Matt Hin Mount Rainier High S 67
Brandon Davis Lawton Chiles High S 65
Daniel Shen Lakota West High Sch 65
Charlie Cheng Hoover High School 65
Eric Schropp Fort Myers Senior Hig 64
Terry Rosenbaum Thomas Jefferson Hig 64
Brandon Ing Kamehameha School 59
Samuel Stokes Vestavia Hills High Sc 58
Chris Davidson Vero Beach High Scho 58
Viv Pitter Lawton Chiles High S 55
Adithya Matthews Berkeley Preparatory 55
Michael Seay Brother Martin High S 55
Eunice Lee Thomas Jefferson Hig 55
Allen Liao Baton Rouge High Sc 54
Katherine Johnson Louisiana School for M 53
Tu Dinh Highline High School 53
Trevor Thompson Mount Rainier High S 51
Stephanie Holmstad Thomas Jefferson Hig 50
Yeonjoo Kim Yongsan Internationa 48
Russell Fung Hoover High School 46
Jen-Lee Lin Vestavia Hills High Sc 46
Dana Nieuwkerk Deerfield Beach High 46
Cicy Cao Lawton Chiles High S 46
Rebecca Chen Benjamin Franklin Hig 45
Esther Kim Thomas Jefferson Hig 45



2008 National Mu Alpha Theta Convention
July 13-18, 2008
TT2: Statistics (O) 8/11/08 12:57 PM

Student School Scr Student School Scr
Ellen Degnan Deerfield Beach High 133 Haiyang He Hoover High School 39
Walter Cornnell Palm Harbor Universi 131 Brandon Cornett Riverside Academy 32
Kunal Patel Deerfield Beach High 126
Mark Simon Buchholz High Schoo 126
Eli Ross Rickards High School 125
David Duclos Deerfield Beach High 125
Michael Kotarinos Palm Harbor Universi 117
Kirsten Soucek Buchholz High Schoo 116
Ishita Singh Lincoln High School 113
Rebecca Harvey Palm Harbor Universi 112
Ryan Alway Middleton High Schoo 106
Jinoo Jin Lawton Chiles High S 105
Jacquelyn Neal Fort Myers Senior Hig 100
Kevin Suh Thomas Jefferson Hig 100
Nick Raasch Vero Beach High Scho 93
Jenny Wu Stephen F. Austin Hig 90
David Yakobovitch Stoneman Douglas H 90
Ashley Kumar Palm Harbor Universi 89
Alex Soucek Buchholz High Schoo 88
Chirag Patel Lincoln High School 87
Jessica Goodman Palm Harbor Universi 87
Andrew Lee Yongsan Internationa 85
Nathan Bishop Vestavia Hills High Sc 83
Anne Weng Vestavia Hills High Sc 81
Renee Salmon Miami Springs Sr Hig 78
Ian Norman Cypress Bay High Sch 78
Billy Walick Ravenwood High Sch 76
Brian Hunter Thomas Jefferson Hig 75
Andrew Rodriguez Cypress Bay High Sch 74
Paula Pluchino Deerfield Beach High 74
Caroline Sileo Deerfield Beach High 73
Athena Patterson Eastside High School 72
Catherine Wilson Grissom High School 70
Melanie Gao Pulaski Academy 70
Daniella VanderMerwe Palm Harbor Universi 67
Nicholas Rabe Palm Harbor Universi 67
Eric Janke Mount Rainier High S 66
Samiksha Gulrajani Lakota West High Sch 64
Juan Cardenas Belen Jesuit Preparat 63
Zachary Ziebarth Palm Harbor Universi 63
Pallavi Karunakaran Singapore American S 62
Daniel O'Quinn Miami Springs Sr Hig 62
Diana Zheng Lawton Chiles High S 58
Chris Lee Thomas Jefferson Hig 57
Megha Patel Fort Myers Senior Hig 55
Andrew Kong Brentwood High Scho 55
Adelyn Milian Miami Springs Sr Hig 52
Jeremy Katz Lawton Chiles High S 52
Nicole DeVille Kamehameha School 52
Alyssa Hambacher Palm Harbor Universi 47
Derek Schwaiger Moses Lake High Sch 46
Triet Khuc Highline High School 44
Neil Pepi Palm Harbor Universi 41
Jackie Sunwoo Yongsan Internationa 41
Stephanie Reynolds Miami Springs Sr Hig 40



2008 National Mu Alpha Theta Convention
July 13-18, 2008
TT2: Codes (O) 8/11/08 12:57 PM

Student School Scr Student School Scr
Emily Forney Lakota West High Sch 14
Tyler Crumpton Hoover High School 11
Chris Li Stephen F. Austin Hig 10
Jimmy Wong Buchholz High Schoo 9
Isaac Roby Grissom High School 9
Cheran Wu Rickards High School 9
Ju Sun Vestavia Hills High Sc 9
Meghana Sthanam Vestavia Hills High Sc 8
Miles Carl Thomas Jefferson Hig 7
John St. Germain Riverside Academy 7
Pei-Ann Lin Vestavia Hills High Sc 7
Sean Johnson Highline High School 7
Senthil Ananthan Vestavia Hills High Sc 7
Luke Robison Benjamin Franklin Hig 7
Chris O'Bryan Vero Beach High Scho 7
John Boswell Stoneman Douglas H 7
Joann Hsu Vestavia Hills High Sc 7
Eugene Milshteyn Stoneman Douglas H 7
Chris Asoian Palm Harbor Universi 6
Hayden Jensen Moses Lake High Sch 6
Rachel Waldrop Alfred M. Barbe High 6
Kayla Cuadros Cypress Bay High Sch 6
Victoria Lofdahl Thomas Jefferson Hig 6
Susan Emerick Lincoln High School 6
Tony Wu Buchholz High Schoo 5
Stefan Avey Fort Myers Senior Hig 5
Preston Mueller Middleton High Schoo 5
Vishan Persaud Fort Myers Senior Hig 5
Evan Williams Miami Springs Sr Hig 4
Ian Brown Thomas Jefferson Hig 4
Neal Wu Baton Rouge High Sc 4
Michael Cho Eastside High School 4
Brett Byer Vestavia Hills High Sc 3
David Choy Kamehameha School 3
Daniel Steffee Buchholz High Schoo 3
Tianhao Wu Vestavia Hills High Sc 3
Ismaily Ortega Miami Springs Sr Hig 3
Alejandro Lugo Miami Springs Sr Hig 2
Julian Gaspay Thomas Jefferson Hig 2
Marcos Feddersen Cypress Bay High Sch 2
Logan Stafman Lawton Chiles High S 1
Shin Xu Vestavia Hills High Sc 0



2008 National Mu Alpha Theta Convention
July 13-18, 2008
TT3: 3-D Geometry (T) 8/11/08 12:57 PM

Student School Scr Student School Scr
Hansol Kang Buchholz High Schoo 150 Alexander Bandes Berkeley Preparatory 52
Jackson Bewley Vestavia Hills High Sc 146 Paras Shah Berkeley Preparatory 47
Eugene Wu Hoover High School 145 Alex Rodriquez Miami Springs Sr Hig 47
Pratik Sachdeva Rickards High School 145 Norman Chen Vestavia Hills High Sc 47
Glen Frost Stoneman Douglas H 141 Weston Phillips Berkeley Preparatory 44
Justin Jong Grissom High School 136 Ashley Brodhead Miami Springs Sr Hig 40
John Rohde Middleton High Schoo 136 Ryan Breaud Riverside Academy 15
Suyoung Jang Vestavia Hills High Sc 131
Matthew Sheets Berkeley Preparatory 131
Owen Scott Vestavia Hills High Sc 130
Daniel Cooper Jesuit High School 130
Valentina Raman Vestavia Hills High Sc 125
Jimmy Lin Lakota West High Sch 124
Alex Soucek Buchholz High Schoo 124
Aracelis Chamorro Miami Springs Sr Hig 123
Barbara Jun Thomas Jefferson Hig 122
James Yan Lawton Chiles High S 121
Bob Chen Buchholz High Schoo 121
Juan Ocampo Cypress Bay High Sch 119
Emilee Stowers Lincoln High School 119
Dana D'Haeseleer Vero Beach High Scho 115
Dakota Duncan Vestavia Hills High Sc 113
Caitlin Sills Berkeley Preparatory 112
Kirsten Soucek Buchholz High Schoo 110
Lisa Shi Vestavia Hills High Sc 108
Luke Bishop Vestavia Hills High Sc 108
Krishna Ajmeri Cypress Bay High Sch 107
Nathan Bellis Vestavia Hills High Sc 104
Alexander Gari Berkeley Preparatory 104
Shannon Keola Kamehameha School 103
Amanda Smart Berkeley Preparatory 101
Josh Pahang Thomas Jefferson Hig 100
Laura Krannich Vestavia Hills High Sc 98
Alex Head Vestavia Hills High Sc 97
Jai Hammers Vestavia Hills High Sc 97
Euiyoung Kwak Cypress Bay High Sch 96
Ethan Camp Berkeley Preparatory 96
Audrey Menna Berkeley Preparatory 96
Lisa Fu Vestavia Hills High Sc 94
Ali Simpson Vestavia Hills High Sc 91
Scott Matsuo Kamehameha School 90
Marlou de Guzman Baton Rouge High Sc 90
Karen Monuszko Vero Beach High Scho 88
Derek Schocken Berkeley Preparatory 87
Jee Kang Fort Myers Senior Hig 82
Vishal Patel Vero Beach High Scho 81
Leonard Paresa Kamehameha School 79
Averi Kitsch Thomas Jefferson Hig 78
Kenneth Lee Grissom High School 77
Chase Sandmann Stephen F. Austin Hig 77
Janice Ringler Kamehameha School 76
Larissa Ogawa Kamehameha School 73
Stephen Kim Thomas Jefferson Hig 69
Prashan Ranatunga Grissom High School 69
Katie Cornnell Palm Harbor Universi 65



2008 National Mu Alpha Theta Convention
July 13-18, 2008
TT3: Logs & Exponents (T) 8/11/08 12:57 PM

Student School Scr Student School Scr
Rohan Ramnath Cypress Bay High Sch 145 Sarah Robert Riverside Academy 48
Lucy Xie Vestavia Hills High Sc 145 Erin Kim Yongsan Internationa 39
Frederick Ouellet Vero Beach High Scho 141 Stephanie Reynolds Miami Springs Sr Hig 37
Ziyan Song Lincoln High School 140 Stephanie Hymel Riverside Academy 33
Lynn Nguyen Berkeley Preparatory 140
Bryan Li Buchholz High Schoo 136
Eric Willett Saint Edward's Schoo 136
Allyson Freedy Berkeley Preparatory 135
Kasey Hill Grissom High School 132
Katherine Qui Buchholz High Schoo 131
Nghia Tran Freedom High School 131
Wendy Zhao Vestavia Hills High Sc 131
Joseph Kim Lawton Chiles High S 130
Tim Li Stoneman Douglas H 130
Emily Shroads Buchholz High Schoo 128
Joann Hsu Vestavia Hills High Sc 128
Michael Hizny Hoover High School 127
Kenneth Liu Vestavia Hills High Sc 127
Preston Donaldson Lincoln High School 126
Woosek Lee Thomas Jefferson Hig 125
Minghui Cao Buchholz High Schoo 123
Aaron Nagao Kamehameha School 122
Zixin Nie Grissom High School 122
Mintwab Tadesse Middleton High Schoo 122
Vicky Liao Lawton Chiles High S 120
Jiae Yoon Eastside High School 119
Yujie Wu Stoneman Douglas H 118
Chase Harrison Grissom High School 112
Jordan Gaspay Thomas Jefferson Hig 111
Linda Wang Lawton Chiles High S 111
Noor Rahman Grissom High School 111
Hanisha Patel Vero Beach High Scho 108
Alan Xu Stephen F. Austin Hig 108
Shuyun Xue Buchholz High Schoo 107
Patrick Lu Rickards High School 107
Spencer Hick Thomas Jefferson Hig 106
Christine Kim Yongsan Internationa 105
Brian Cheng Thomas Jefferson Hig 101
Kevin Suh Thomas Jefferson Hig 100
Nicole Slagle Lincoln High School 99
Clay Howell Stephen F. Austin Hig 95
Boya Xiao Fort Myers Senior Hig 93
Daniel Yang Vestavia Hills High Sc 92
Christy Hsu Grissom High School 84
Gabriel Icaza Miami Springs Sr Hig 80
Kelleen Loo Kamehameha School 78
Amy Askren Vero Beach High Scho 76
Kamuela Lau Kamehameha School 73
Trang Le Alfred M. Barbe High 72
Chris Lee Thomas Jefferson Hig 68
Jacob Grohoski Miami Springs Sr Hig 66
Casey Wise Grissom High School 61
Jun Hong Park Bellevue High School 60
Elizabeth Seaford Grissom High School 54
Josef Woodsinger Grissom High School 50



2008 National Mu Alpha Theta Convention
July 13-18, 2008
TT3: Radicals (T) 8/11/08 12:57 PM

Student School Scr Student School Scr
Josephine Chen Vestavia Hills High Sc 130
Alexander Sappington Buchholz High Schoo 127
Grace Kim Buchholz High Schoo 120
Daniel Ahn Thomas Jefferson Hig 118
Kurtis Lee Stoneman Douglas H 115
Marshall Jiang Lawton Chiles High S 115
Yu-Chin Chan Lincoln High School 112
George Tedder Buchholz High Schoo 109
Victoria Villar Vero Beach High Scho 107
Santiago Vargas Cypress Bay High Sch 101
Theo Roth Vestavia Hills High Sc 100
Tiler Williams Vestavia Hills High Sc 95
Hannah Keiler Vero Beach High Scho 94
Katie Gertz Middleton High Schoo 94
Victor Cheng Hoover High School 93
Stephanie Reagle Thomas Jefferson Hig 90
Christopher Weeden Lincoln High School 89
Michael Kirsche Cypress Bay High Sch 88
Julie Scott Grissom High School 87
Devon Minich Vero Beach High Scho 86
Brett Byer Vestavia Hills High Sc 86
Chris Brown Thomas Jefferson Hig 85
Mo Zhou Hoover High School 84
Michael Evanoff Berkeley Preparatory 84
Senthil Ananthan Vestavia Hills High Sc 81
Meghana Sthanam Vestavia Hills High Sc 79
Danny Jan Stephen F. Austin Hig 78
Sushma Boppana Vestavia Hills High Sc 73
Kevin Liu Stoneman Douglas H 72
Jon Mount Thomas Jefferson Hig 71
Lisa Feng Lawton Chiles High S 70
Luke Rester Grissom High School 69
Micah Contrades Kamehameha School 68
Rychele Tacadena Kamehameha School 66
Fiorella Lopez Miami Springs Sr Hig 65
Amanda Kimi Kamehameha School 65
Casey Wolfe Grissom High School 64
Michael Belcher Kamehameha School 60
Alex Hartlage Lakota West High Sch 52
Linnet LaRosa Miami Springs Sr Hig 50
Bradley Tillotson Berkeley Preparatory 50
Syndey Walker Thomas Jefferson Hig 50
Sarah Dietrich Lawton Chiles High S 50
Erica Kearney Lawton Chiles High S 48
Marlie Sanchez Miami Springs Sr Hig 48
Khusbu Patel Fort Myers Senior Hig 42
Kate Lynch Baton Rouge High Sc 40
Janna Barrick Thomas Jefferson Hig 38
Abby Falgoust Riverside Academy 30
Thomas Samant Eastside High School 28



2008 National Mu Alpha Theta Convention
July 13-18, 2008
TT3: Sequences & Series (A) 8/11/08 12:57 PM

Student School Scr Student School Scr
James Tan Buchholz High Schoo 141 Ankita Patel Hoover High School 54
Joseph Thuemler Middleton High Schoo 140 Logan Ballard Riverside Academy 54
Wenda Ye Buchholz High Schoo 132 Jake Jo Yongsan Internationa 52
Eli Ross Rickards High School 131 Mary Herrick Ravenwood High Sch 51
Michael Cho Eastside High School 128 Kristine Rudzik Lincoln High School 48
John Lu Buchholz High Schoo 127 Lily Hoang Bearden High School 47
Stephen Liu Vestavia Hills High Sc 124 Shawn Whaley Live Oak High School 45
Grant Ho Cypress Bay High Sch 123 Banlim Loi Bearden High School 43
Lucy Zhong Buchholz High Schoo 122
Peter Huss Thomas Jefferson Hig 121
Tyler Thomas Miami Springs Sr Hig 120
Max Rothstein Stoneman Douglas H 118
Puneet Dewan Interlake High Schoo 116
Ellen Fu Rickards High School 108
Travis Hance Lakota West High Sch 106
Robyn Taylor Vero Beach High Scho 105
Patrick Voytek Grissom High School 104
Ryan Pace Lawton Chiles High S 100
Brandon Allen Cypress Bay High Sch 100
Alicia Smart Berkeley Preparatory 95
Tianhao Wu Vestavia Hills High Sc 95
Jae Kim H.B. Plant High Schoo 92
Julia Morris Vero Beach High Scho 91
Jason Allmaras Thomas Jefferson Hig 91
Jonathan Wu Thomas Jefferson Hig 90
Alexa Tavasci Thomas Jefferson Hig 90
John Narozanick Vero Beach High Scho 89
Luke Robison Benjamin Franklin Hig 88
Justin Summerville Fort Myers Senior Hig 86
Jessica Goodman Palm Harbor Universi 86
Jonathan Park Thomas Jefferson Hig 85
Chenhang Zou Vestavia Hills High Sc 81
Anthony Fu Stoneman Douglas H 81
Kevin Park Thomas Jefferson Hig 79
Abbey Bethel Deerfield Beach High 77
Ryan Kaufman American Heritage Sc 70
Andrew Lee Yongsan Internationa 70
Felicia Bunting Thomas Jefferson Hig 68
Charles Lee Yongsan Internationa 68
Chuanmao Wang Lincoln High School 67
Omar Garcia Middleton High Schoo 67
Richard Baik Thomas Jefferson Hig 65
Derek Tsang Interlake High Schoo 65
Chelsea Klumpp Alfred M. Barbe High 63
Alex Tir Riverside Academy 61
Justin Yi Thomas Jefferson Hig 61
Laura Johnson Louisiana School for M 60
Brandon Gagne Miami Springs Sr Hig 59
Trung Phan Mount Rainier High S 57
Elijah Shoemake Moses Lake High Sch 57
Billy Walick Ravenwood High Sch 56
Michael Lee Yongsan Internationa 56
Diana Zheng Lawton Chiles High S 56
Ridge Souza Kamehameha School 55
Kameron Kanno Kamehameha School 54



2008 National Mu Alpha Theta Convention
July 13-18, 2008
TT3: Logs and Exponents (A) 8/11/08 12:57 PM

Student School Scr Student School Scr
Douglas Chung Thomas Jefferson Hig 145 Ian Norman Cypress Bay High Sch 65
Mariya Toneva Buchholz High Schoo 145 Simon Chow Stephen F. Austin Hig 62
Max Goplerud H.B. Plant High Schoo 145 Colin O'Malley McMinn County High 60
Wayne Zhu Vestavia Hills High Sc 140 Andrew Vicknair Brother Martin High S 60
Michael Rodeman Middleton High Schoo 132 Shuyao Zhang Lawton Chiles High S 55
Mahesh Mistry Middleton High Schoo 131 Adam Debreczeni Cypress Bay High Sch 50
Jack Findley Lawton Chiles High S 131 Derek Schwaiger Moses Lake High Sch 45
Nathan Mattice Vero Beach High Scho 131 Adelyn Milian Miami Springs Sr Hig 36
Michael Cho Cypress Bay High Sch 130 Hillary Marshall Deerfield Beach High 34
Daniel Steffee Buchholz High Schoo 130 Meagen Akins McMinn County High 32
Cheran Wu Rickards High School 130
John Boswell Stoneman Douglas H 128
Seong Yoon Buchholz High Schoo 127
Pulkit Taunk Berkeley Preparatory 126
Julian Gari Berkeley Preparatory 125
William Dunn Lawton Chiles High S 125
You-Jin Jang Buchholz High Schoo 122
Jitesh Kuntawala Lincoln High School 122
Anna Wang Cypress Bay High Sch 122
Joon Kim Eastside High School 119
Kathy Zhang Vestavia Hills High Sc 117
William McGriff Hoover High School 117
Samuel Armstrong Freedom High School 113
Liana Braun Cypress Bay High Sch 110
Charlie Lin Lakota West High Sch 108
Dylan Tozzier H.B. Plant High Schoo 107
Mayra Reyes Miami Springs Sr Hig 106
Ishita Singh Lincoln High School 105
Tsz Li Stoneman Douglas H 104
Samantha Pham Thomas Jefferson Hig 104
Andrew Wang Interlake High Schoo 102
Stephen Cutten Grissom High School 102
Brent Batas Berkeley Preparatory 100
Kejing Jiang Lawton Chiles High S 99
Ben Jun Thomas Jefferson Hig 97
Joseph Lee Thomas Jefferson Hig 96
Carl VonHarten Fort Myers Senior Hig 95
Michael Bilgore Berkeley Preparatory 93
Jay Tantivit Cypress Bay High Sch 92
Alyssa Carveiro Kamehameha School 91
Nathan Sunada Kamehameha School 90
Linda Pan Lakota West High Sch 90
Bora Kim Thomas Jefferson Hig 88
David Lee Kamehameha School 83
John Gim Interlake High Schoo 83
Stacey Luong Mount Rainier High S 82
Andrew Wear Grissom High School 80
Sheri Tao Moses Lake High Sch 75
Viren Govindaraju Thomas Jefferson Hig 75
Andrew Kong Brentwood High Scho 73
Paula Pluchino Deerfield Beach High 73
Erinma Kalu Lawton Chiles High S 72
John St. Germain Riverside Academy 70
Preston Mueller Middleton High Schoo 68
Jennifer Malik Lakota West High Sch 65



2008 National Mu Alpha Theta Convention
July 13-18, 2008
TT3: All about "e" (O) 8/11/08 12:57 PM

Student School Scr Student School Scr
Justin Doromal Freedom High School 132
Michael Seay Brother Martin High S 130
Richard Pick Cypress Bay High Sch 128
Neal Miller Berkeley Preparatory 122
Tony Wu Buchholz High Schoo 116
David Yakobovitch Stoneman Douglas H 110
Mark Simon Buchholz High Schoo 108
John Spires Vestavia Hills High Sc 107
Stephen Wang Lakota West High Sch 105
Tyler Lau Kamehameha School 102
Chris Davidson Vero Beach High Scho 100
Matthew Claussen Hoover High School 98
Alex Choi Eastside High School 98
Evan Williams Miami Springs Sr Hig 96
John Summerlin Vestavia Hills High Sc 89
Logan Stafman Lawton Chiles High S 86
Allison Chesser Middleton High Schoo 81
Keely Rasmussen Thomas Jefferson Hig 80
Xiao Guo Thomas Jefferson Hig 80
Stefan Avey Fort Myers Senior Hig 76
Kunal Patel Deerfield Beach High 76
Brenan Flint Lincoln High School 75
Dave Praharaj Grissom High School 73
Jordan Martin Riverside Academy 72
Stephanie Holmstad Thomas Jefferson Hig 65
Harrison Phan Alfred M. Barbe High 63
Jenny Wu Stephen F. Austin Hig 50



2008 National Mu Alpha Theta Convention
July 13-18, 2008
TT3: Sequences & Series (M) 8/11/08 12:57 PM

Student School Scr Student School Scr
Louie Wu Buchholz High Schoo 140
Joshua Giles Freedom High School 128
Kyle Trainor Lincoln High School 127
Michael Banaszek Eastside High School 126
David Choy Kamehameha School 124
Lisa Gutermuth Cypress Bay High Sch 118
Karan Sagar Palm Harbor Universi 118
Liangsha Xu Vestavia Hills High Sc 118
Evan Weiss Middleton High Schoo 118
Nathan Bishop Vestavia Hills High Sc 116
Patrick Smith Lawton Chiles High S 113
Nathan Klug Hoover High School 110
Eugene Milshteyn Stoneman Douglas H 110
Chris Li Stephen F. Austin Hig 108
Sida Huang Cypress Bay High Sch 102
Ben Bourgeois Vestavia Hills High Sc 101
Jordan Draper Deerfield Beach High 98
Chris O'Bryan Vero Beach High Scho 97
Terry Rosenbaum Thomas Jefferson Hig 97
Esther Kim Thomas Jefferson Hig 96
Francis Musella American Heritage Sc 95
Vishan Persaud Fort Myers Senior Hig 91
Kathryn Jaramillo Hoover High School 89
Pei-Ann Lin Vestavia Hills High Sc 86
Brian Hunter Thomas Jefferson Hig 85
Brandon Davis Lawton Chiles High S 85
Oscar Sanchez Miami Springs Sr Hig 82
Isaac Roby Grissom High School 82
Kaiying Liao Interlake High Schoo 80
Daniel Shen Lakota West High Sch 78
John Inacay Berkeley Preparatory 76
Samuel Stokes Vestavia Hills High Sc 73
Ian Brown Thomas Jefferson Hig 72
Jen-Lee Lin Vestavia Hills High Sc 61
Bertha Vo Mount Rainier High S 60
Catherine Wilson Grissom High School 58
Emily Forney Lakota West High Sch 51
Eric Janke Mount Rainier High S 51
Min Lee Thomas Jefferson Hig 50
Armando Aguilar Miami Springs Sr Hig 49
Jeremy LeFave Moses Lake High Sch 49
Yoona Kwak Thomas Jefferson Hig 45
Danielle Landry Riverside Academy 41
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Sam Lim Eastside High School 145 Brandon Ing Kamehameha School 55
Samir Patel Berkeley Preparatory 142 Ciera Cummings Kamehameha School 54
Michael Duckett Lincoln High School 133 Viv Pitter Lawton Chiles High S 54
Frank Rodriguez Miami Springs Sr Hig 131 Jinoo Jin Lawton Chiles High S 52
David Jia Buchholz High Schoo 127 Daniella VanderMerwe Palm Harbor Universi 51
Ray Xi Lakota West High Sch 125 Nick Raasch Vero Beach High Scho 51
Andrew Rodriguez Cypress Bay High Sch 123 Anuj Bhatia Berkeley Preparatory 51
Nathaniel Amos Lincoln High School 123 Tu Dinh Highline High School 51
Kevin Fan Buchholz High Schoo 122 Eric Schropp Fort Myers Senior Hig 50
Robbie Cusmano Deerfield Beach High 119 Alyssa Hambacher Palm Harbor Universi 50
Shu Zheng Buchholz High Schoo 118 Hyejoo Kim Yongsan Internationa 47
Jimmy Wong Buchholz High Schoo 116 Cicy Cao Lawton Chiles High S 46
Andrew Holcomb Middleton High Schoo 114 Wilman Chiang Berkeley Preparatory 45
Brian Merlob Stoneman Douglas H 112 Miles Carl Thomas Jefferson Hig 45
Keegan Musser Palm Harbor Universi 107 Zachary Ziebarth Palm Harbor Universi 44
Ju Sun Vestavia Hills High Sc 102 Jessie Chu Vestavia Hills High Sc 43
Matt Hin Mount Rainier High S 100 Neil Pepi Palm Harbor Universi 43
John Reinhardt Vestavia Hills High Sc 99 Alejandro Lugo Miami Springs Sr Hig 41
Gina Shetty Lawton Chiles High S 99 Yuwei Li Vestavia Hills High Sc 41
Zachary Diggins Hoover High School 95 Kainoa Frank Kamehameha School 39
Razik Ahmed Stephen F. Austin Hig 94 Megha Patel Fort Myers Senior Hig 38
Ashley Kumar Palm Harbor Universi 93 Melanie Gao Pulaski Academy 36
Amy Wu Vestavia Hills High Sc 92 Xinmei Guo Baton Rouge High Sc 36
Ari Schumer Thomas Jefferson Hig 91 Brian Wall Palm Harbor Universi 36
David Couch Brentwood High Scho 91 Michelle Frappier Thomas Jefferson Hig 34
Brendan Ogata Kamehameha School 89 Trenton Brooks Miami Springs Sr Hig 32
Clara Vu Lawton Chiles High S 89 Nicholas Moschner Moses Lake High Sch 32
Ellen Degnan Deerfield Beach High 86 Matt Scarsella Highline High School 31
Michael Jaffe Stoneman Douglas H 86 Sean Johnson Highline High School 30
Allen Liao Baton Rouge High Sc 84 Brandon Cornett Riverside Academy 28
Malavika Balachandran McKinley Senior High 84
Anne Weng Vestavia Hills High Sc 83
Rebecca Chen Benjamin Franklin Hig 83
Bryan McMeen Grissom High School 82
Brant Gracia Stephen F. Austin Hig 80
Adithya Matthews Berkeley Preparatory 78
Hyung-sok Lee Yongsan Internationa 77
Tyler Crumpton Hoover High School 77
Yeonjoo Kim Yongsan Internationa 76
Jaime Bravo Cypress Bay High Sch 73
Russell Fung Hoover High School 72
Yichen Feng Vestavia Hills High Sc 71
Shin Xu Vestavia Hills High Sc 70
Shela Gu Baton Rouge High Sc 69
Chirag Patel Lincoln High School 68
Bernie Amaro Miami Springs Sr Hig 68
Ryan Alway Middleton High Schoo 65
Stephen Wang Baton Rouge High Sc 64
Nicole DeVille Kamehameha School 63
Juan Cardenas Belen Jesuit Preparat 61
Caroline Sileo Deerfield Beach High 61
Jackie Sunwoo Yongsan Internationa 61
Mary Moroney Baton Rouge High Sc 61
Katherine Johnson Louisiana School for M 60
Dana Nieuwkerk Deerfield Beach High 60
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Neal Wu Baton Rouge High Sc 75
Gaku Liu Lawton Chiles High S 75
Andrew Lin Stoneman Douglas H 75
Patrick Clay Thomas Jefferson Hig 75
Wei Yan Vestavia Hills High Sc 71
Jonathan Mei Buchholz High Schoo 70
Hayden Jensen Moses Lake High Sch 70
Luka Mernik Vestavia Hills High Sc 70
Allen Pennington Middleton High Schoo 65
Delong Meng Baton Rouge High Sc 65
Ryan Serrano Hoover High School 60
Walter Cornnell Palm Harbor Universi 60
Arsalan Wappi Fort Myers Senior Hig 56
David Tomasek Fort Myers Senior Hig 55
Anthony Fernandez Miami Springs Sr Hig 52
Rodrigo Paniza Cypress Bay High Sch 51
Jimmy Xin Eastside High School 50
Spencer Ellinor Lincoln High School 50
Jin Hong Park Bellevue High School 45
Justin Au Kamehameha School 45
Madison Paul Grissom High School 42
Barry Brudny Berkeley Preparatory 41
Guang Yang Vestavia Hills High Sc 40
Chris Asoian Palm Harbor Universi 40
Matthew Dedo Vestavia Hills High Sc 39
Carson Banov Vero Beach High Scho 38
Trevor Thompson Mount Rainier High S 36
Samiksha Gulrajani Lakota West High Sch 32
Jordan Suggs Fort Payne High Scho 31
Danielle Lefebvre Miami Springs Sr Hig 28
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Jacquelyn Neal Fort Myers Senior Hig 132
William Desmond Vestavia Hills High Sc 102
Salim Hyder Middleton High Schoo 99
Michael Kotarinos Palm Harbor Universi 95
Susan Emerick Lincoln High School 94
Johnny Wei Vestavia Hills High Sc 93
Scott Eisner Stoneman Douglas H 90
John Jacob Thomas Jefferson Hig 90
Athena Patterson Eastside High School 90
Max McCullough Vero Beach High Scho 88
Haley Miranda Kamehameha School 87
Jackson Looney Buchholz High Schoo 86
Chelsea Harrison Grissom High School 85
Mingchun Liu Vestavia Hills High Sc 77
Jessica Kim Grissom High School 75
Jeremy Katz Lawton Chiles High S 75
Alejandro Ovalle Vestavia Hills High Sc 75
Marcos Feddersen Cypress Bay High Sch 70
Ryan Feather Mount Rainier High S 69
Victor Pan Lakota West High Sch 67
Tanisha Shang Stephen F. Austin Hig 66
Rebecca Harvey Palm Harbor Universi 63
Eunice Lee Thomas Jefferson Hig 62
Jenny Li Vestavia Hills High Sc 57
Rahul Dendukuri Cypress Bay High Sch 56
Katherine Harton Vestavia Hills High Sc 55
Victoria Lofdahl Thomas Jefferson Hig 55
Brian Reaves Grissom High School 54
Daniel O'Quinn Miami Springs Sr Hig 52
Rachel Waldrop Alfred M. Barbe High 51
Christina Caruso Deerfield Beach High 50
Areta Brucic Deerfield Beach High 48
Xavier Moss Thomas Jefferson Hig 46
Josh Lamothe Vero Beach High Scho 45
Robin Wu Vestavia Hills High Sc 45
Julian Gaspay Thomas Jefferson Hig 45
Haiyang He Hoover High School 43
Chad Turnbull Riverside Academy 42
Kayla Cuadros Cypress Bay High Sch 40
John Vu Highline High School 40
Jason Gaspay Thomas Jefferson Hig 40
Ruth Nan Baton Rouge High Sc 40
Ismaily Ortega Miami Springs Sr Hig 39
Kelley VanCleve Palm Harbor Universi 38
Renee Salmon Miami Springs Sr Hig 36
David Duclos Deerfield Beach High 35
Nicholas Rabe Palm Harbor Universi 35
Dylan Appenzeller Berkeley Preparatory 31
Triet Khuc Highline High School 30
Charlie Cheng Hoover High School 29


